200 Medley Relay

200 Freestyle

200 Individual Medley
50 Freestyle

11 Dives

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Free Relay

100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke

400 Free Relay

WIAA Division 1 State Records

Madison West
Jaden Weiss
Henry Miller
Wes Jekel
Charlie Feller

Paul DeLakis - Eau Claire Memorial

Paul DeLakis - Eau Claire Memorial

Matt Friede - Sauk Prair/Wis. Heights

Andrew Suchla—Racine Park
Kyle Bubolz - Wauk. North/KM
Garrett Weber-Gale - Nicolet
Ryan Hansen - Arrowhead

Middleton
Archer Parkin
Nate Lamers
Andrew Martin
Forrest Peterson

Wes Jekel - Madison West
Paul DeLakis -Eau Claire Memorial

Madison West
Isaac Casey
Andrew Fernandez
Constantin Bensch
Wes Jekel

1:30.83

1:36.10

1:46.18

20.44

563.45

47.71

43.49

4:28.98

1:23.12

48.09

54.08

3:02.24

2019

2016

2017

2010

2013

2003

2003

2009

2019

2019

2017

2019



